Rozenieks—PutnigE,
Tekla

Rozenieks-Putnqu, Anna

Rozenieks, Nikolajs
Rozens, Voldemars
Rozens, Zenta A.
Rozens, Uldis
Rozens, Valdis

RozenEteins, Valdis
Rozensteins, Indulis

Rozental E.

Rozental (wife)
Rozental (son)

Rozentals, Mérting

Rozentals, Marija
Rozentals, Gunars
Rozentals, Maija
Rozentals (daughter)
Rozentals (daughter)
Rozenvalds, Herberts

Rozite, Eduards

Rugaju pag. Pokrata

Rugaju pag. Pokrata

Turaidas pag. Dzirnkalnos

Turaidas

pag. Dzirnkalnos

Turaidas pag. Dzirnkalnos

Turaidas pag.

Dzirnkalnos

Rigas apr. Vec-Ogres pag.

Rigas apr. Vec-Ogres pag.
Riga, Kalku iela 30

Riga, Kalku iela 30
Riga, Kalku iela 30

Saldus

Saldus
Saldus
Saldus
Saldus
Saldus

Jelgavas apr. Naudites pag.

pag.

pag.
pag.
pag.
pag.
pag.

Karsu majas

Karsu majas

Karsu majas

Karsu majas
Karsu majas

She e
Karsu majas

Riga, Lacplésa ielda 52/54

1941

1941
1940/41

1941
1941
1941
1941

1941
1941
1941

1941
1941

1949

1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
19hk
1941

Secret service
agent

Farmer
Housewife
Child

Child

Farmer

Merchant, store
owner

Farmer

Child
Child
Child
Farmer

Industrialist

Released in 1950's

Released in 1950's
Shot in Latvia, 1940/L41

Died in Noril'sk, Kras-
noyarsk region, 1942

Released after 1T yrs.
w/ruined health

Died in Dudinka labor
camp, Siberia, 1943

Died in Dudinka labor
camp, Siberia, 1943

Died in Siberia, 1942
Released eventually

Died in Plesetsk,
Arkhangel 'sk, early
1940's

Deported, fate unknown

Died in Plesetsk,
Arkhangel 'sk, early
1940's

Died shortly after re-
lease, 1961

Released eventually
Released eventually
Released eventually
Released eventually
Released eventually

Killed near Liepaja, 194k

Died of starvation in
Siberia




