

Rozenieks-Putniņš, Tekla	Rugāju pag. Pokratā	1941	41 yrs.	Farmer	Released in 1950's
Rozenieks-Putniņš, Anna	Rugāju pag. Pokratā	1941	18 yrs.		Released in 1950's
Rozenieks, Nikolajs		1940/41	40 yrs.	Secret service agent	Shot in Latvia, 1940/41
Rozens, Voldemars	Turaidas pag. Dzirnkalnos	1941	33 yrs.	Farmer	Died in Noril'sk, Kras- noyarsk region, 1942
Rozens, Zenta A.	Turaidas pag. Dzirnkalnos	1941	31 yrs.	Housewife	Released after 17 yrs. w/ruined health
Rozens, Uldis	Turaidas pag. Dzirnkalnos	1941	8 yrs.	Child	Died in Dudinka labor camp, Siberia, 1943
Rozens, Valdis	Turaidas pag. Dzirnkalnos	1941	11 yrs.	Child	Died in Dudinka labor camp, Siberia, 1943
Rozenšteins, Valdis	Rīgas apr. Vec-Ogres pag.	1941	48 yrs.	Farmer	Died in Siberia, 1942
Rozenšteins, Indulis	Rīgas apr. Vec-Ogres pag.	1941	20 yrs.		Released eventually
Rozental E.	Rīgā, Kaļķu ielā 30	1941		Merchant, store owner	Died in Plesetsk, Arkhangel'sk, early 1940's
Rozental (wife)	Rīgā, Kaļķu ielā 30	1941			Deported, fate unknown
Rozental (son)	Rīgā, Kaļķu ielā 30	1941			Died in Plesetsk, Arkhangel'sk, early 1940's
Rozentāls, Mārtiņš	Saldus pag. Kāršu mājās	1949	42 yrs.	Farmer	Died shortly after re- lease, 1961
Rozentāls, Marija	Saldus pag. Kāršu mājās	1949	appr. 32		Released eventually
Rozentāls, Gunārs	Saldus pag. Kāršu mājās	1949	appr. 12		Released eventually
Rozentāls, Maija	Saldus pag. Kāršu mājās	1949	appr. 10	Child	Released eventually
Rozentāls (daughter)	Saldus pag. Kāršu mājās	1949		Child	Released eventually
Rozentāls (daughter)	Saldus pag. Kāršu mājās	1949		Child	Released eventually
Rozenvalds, Herberts	Jelgavas apr. Naudītes pag.	1944	appr. 32	Farmer	Killed near Liepāja, 1944
Rozīte, Eduārds	Rīgā, Lāčplēša ielā 52/54	1941	65 yrs.	Industrialist	Died of starvation in Siberia